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MODEL:XH-TT01/XH-TT02/XH-TT03

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully
before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual.
The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received.
Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology
or software updates on our product.

Safety Instructions
Read and understand this entire manual before assembling,installing,
operating, or servicing this product.Failure to follow these warnings and
instructions can cause personal injury or damage to valuable property.
1.Products shall be installed by adults;
2.Please wear gloves to install the product to avoid hand injury;
3. This product is only suitable for indoor use;
4This product is handmade, and the parts of the product are easy to fall off if
forcibly pulled.
5.The product should be kept away from children and pets, and if the parts of
the product are accidentally ingested, please send it to the doctor in time.

Parameter List
Model XH-TT01 XH-TT02 XH-TT03

Product length
5ft

(1524±100mm)
6ft

(1828±100mm)
9ft

(2750±100mm)

Artificial plants Norfolk Island pine
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Each model includes 1 floral belt.
The blades of the product are green and the color of the light is warm white.
Note:The product will be updated continuously, the pictures in the manual may
not be the latest version, and the color and shape of the product should be the
final version according to the actual product;

Product use considerations
1.The flower belt in the transport and packaging box will be slightly squeezed,
but will not be damaged; after removing the product from the packaging box,
you can manually shape the flower belt according to your own needs.
2.Installation installation can not be installed in the rain, wet can be dried with
a hair dryer, put for a long time, gently pat and bounce away the dust.
3.Plants do not fade and can be preserved permanently, but should not be
exposed to ultraviolet light.
4.Depending on the user's idea of use, the flower belt can be wrapped around
the corridor handrail, wall, door, etc
5.When installing the flower belt in a corridor or door frame, you can use ropes
and straps to tie it, but you need to purchase these installation materials on
your own.
6.It is recommended to manually adjust the direction of the flower belt
branches first, so that the shape of the flower belt is full, and then hang the
flower belt on the wall, or place it on the table, or indoor courtyard doors and
Windows, corridors, etc., as needed



Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODÈLE : XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité du
manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter clairement
ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du produit que vous
avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles mises à jour
technologiques ou logicielles.

Consignes de sécurité
Lisez et comprenez l'intégralité de ce manuel avant d'assembler, d'installer,
d'utiliser ou d'entretenir ce produit. Le non-respect de ces avertissements et
instructions peut entraîner des blessures corporelles ou des dommages à des
biens de valeur.
1. Les produits doivent être installés par des adultes ;
2. Veuillez porter des gants pour installer le produit afin d'éviter les blessures
aux mains ;
3. Ce produit est uniquement adapté à une utilisation en intérieur ;
4Ce produit est fait à la main et les pièces du produit peuvent facilement
tomber si elles sont tirées de force.
5. Le produit doit être tenu hors de portée des enfants et des animaux
domestiques, et si les parties du produit sont ingérées accidentellement,
veuillez l'envoyer au médecin à temps.

Liste des paramètres
Modèle XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Longueur du 5 pieds 6 pieds 9 pieds
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produit ( 1524±100mm ) ( 1828±100mm ) ( 2750±100mm )

Plantes
artificielles

Pin de l'île Norfolk

Chaque modèle comprend 1 ceinture florale.
Les lames du produit sont vertes et la couleur de la lumière est blanc chaud.
Remarque : le produit sera mis à jour en permanence, les images du manuel
peuvent ne pas être la dernière version, et la couleur et la forme du produit
doivent être la version finale en fonction du produit réel ;

Considérations relatives à l'utilisation du produit
1. La ceinture florale dans la boîte de transport et d'emballage sera
légèrement comprimée, mais ne sera pas endommagée ; après avoir retiré le
produit de la boîte d'emballage, vous pouvez façonner manuellement la
ceinture florale selon vos propres besoins.
2. L'installation ne peut pas être installée sous la pluie, l'humidité peut être
séchée avec un sèche-cheveux, posée pendant une longue période, tapotant
doucement et faisant rebondir la poussière .
3. Les plantes ne se décolorent pas et peuvent être conservées de manière
permanente, mais ne doivent pas être exposées à la lumière ultraviolette.
4. Selon l'idée d'utilisation de l'utilisateur, la ceinture de fleurs peut être
enroulée autour de la rampe du couloir, du mur, de la porte, etc.
5. Lors de l'installation de la ceinture de fleurs dans un couloir ou un cadre de
porte, vous pouvez utiliser des cordes et des sangles pour l'attacher, mais
vous devez acheter vous-même ces matériaux d'installation.
6. Il est recommandé d'ajuster manuellement la direction des branches de la
ceinture de fleurs en premier, de sorte que la forme de la ceinture de fleurs soit
pleine, puis de suspendre le
ceinture de fleurs sur le mur, ou placez-la sur la table, ou sur les portes et
fenêtres de la cour intérieure, les couloirs, etc., selon les besoins
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich das Recht
vor , die Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren. Das
Aussehen des Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte haben Sie
Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie- oder
Software-Updates informieren.

Sicherheitshinweise
Lesen und verstehen Sie dieses Handbuch vollständig, bevor Sie dieses
Produkt zusammenbauen, installieren, bedienen oder warten. Die
Nichtbeachtung dieser Warnungen und Anweisungen kann zu Verletzungen
oder Schäden an wertvollem Eigentum führen.
1. Die Produkte müssen von Erwachsenen installiert werden.
2. Bitte tragen Sie bei der Installation des Produkts Handschuhe , um
Handverletzungen zu vermeiden.
3. Dieses Produkt ist nur für den Innenbereich geeignet;
4Dieses Produkt ist handgefertigt und die Teile des Produkts können leicht
abfallen, wenn mit Gewalt daran gezogen wird.
5. Das Produkt sollte von Kindern und Haustieren ferngehalten werden. Wenn
Teile des Produkts versehentlich verschluckt werden, wenden Sie sich bitte
rechtzeitig an einen Arzt.

Parameterliste
Modell XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3
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Produktlänge
5 Fuß

( 1524±100mm )
6 Fuß

( 1828±100mm )
9 Fuß

( 2750±100mm )

Künstliche
Pflanzen

Norfolk-Tanne

Jedes Modell enthält 1 Blumengürtel.
Die Flügel des Produkts sind grün und die Lichtfarbe ist warmweiß.
Hinweis: Das Produkt wird ständig aktualisiert, die Bilder im Handbuch
entsprechen möglicherweise nicht der neuesten Version und Farbe und Form
des Produkts sollten der endgültigen Version entsprechend dem tatsächlichen
Produkt entsprechen.

Überlegungen zur Produktverwendung
1. Der Blumengürtel wird in der Transport- und Verpackungsbox leicht
gequetscht, aber nicht beschädigt. Nach der Entnahme des Produkts aus der
Verpackungsbox können Sie den Blumengürtel manuell nach Ihren eigenen
Wünschen formen.
2. Die Installation darf nicht im Regen erfolgen. Nasse Teile können mit einem
Fön getrocknet werden. Lassen Sie es längere Zeit liegen und tupfen Sie es
vorsichtig ab, um den Staub abzuschütteln .
3. Pflanzen verwelken nicht und können dauerhaft konserviert werden, sollten
jedoch keinem ultravioletten Licht ausgesetzt werden.
4. Je nach Verwendungsvorstellung des Benutzers kann der Blumengürtel um
den Flurhandlauf, die Wand, die Tür usw. gewickelt werden
5. Wenn Sie den Blumengürtel in einem Flur oder Türrahmen anbringen,
können Sie ihn mit Seilen und Bändern befestigen, Sie müssen diese
Montagematerialien jedoch selbst kaufen.
6. Es wird empfohlen, zuerst die Richtung der Zweige des Blumengürtels
manuell anzupassen, damit die Form des Blumengürtels voll ist, und dann den
Blumengürtel an der Wand oder auf dem Tisch oder an Türen und Fenstern im
Innenhof, in Fluren usw., je nach Bedarf.
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200.000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELLO: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Queste sono le istruzioni originali, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto. VEVOR si riserva la
piena interpretazione del manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto dipenderà
dal prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di non informarvi ulteriormente in caso di
aggiornamenti tecnologici o software relativi al nostro prodotto.

Istruzioni di sicurezza
Leggere e comprendere l'intero manuale prima di montare, installare,
utilizzare o effettuare la manutenzione di questo prodotto. La mancata
osservanza di queste avvertenze e istruzioni può causare lesioni personali o
danni a beni di valore.
1. I prodotti devono essere installati da adulti;
2. Indossare guanti durante l'installazione del prodotto per evitare lesioni alle
mani ;
3. Questo prodotto è adatto solo per uso interno;
4Questo prodotto è fatto a mano e alcune parti potrebbero staccarsi facilmente
se tirate con forza.
5. Tenere il prodotto lontano dalla portata dei bambini e degli animali domestici.
In caso di ingestione accidentale di parti del prodotto, contattare
tempestivamente un medico.

Elenco dei parametri
Modello XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Lunghezza del 5 piedi 6 piedi 9 piedi
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prodotto ( 1524±100mm ) ( 1828±100mm ) ( 2750±100mm )

piante artificiali Pino dell'isola di Norfolk
Ogni modello include 1 cintura floreale.
Le pale del prodotto sono verdi e il colore della luce è bianco caldo.
Nota: il prodotto verrà aggiornato costantemente, le immagini nel manuale
potrebbero non essere la versione più recente e il colore e la forma del
prodotto dovrebbero essere la versione finale in base al prodotto reale;

Considerazioni sull'uso del prodotto
1. La cintura floreale nella scatola di trasporto e imballaggio sarà leggermente
schiacciata, ma non verrà danneggiata; dopo aver rimosso il prodotto dalla
scatola di imballaggio, è possibile modellare manualmente la cintura floreale in
base alle proprie esigenze.
2. L'installazione non può essere eseguita sotto la pioggia, se bagnata può
essere asciugata con un asciugacapelli, lasciata in posa a lungo, tamponando
delicatamente e facendo rimbalzare via la polvere .
3. Le piante non appassiscono e possono essere conservate in modo
permanente, ma non devono essere esposte alla luce ultravioletta.
4. A seconda dell'idea di utilizzo dell'utente, la cintura per fiori può essere
avvolta attorno al corrimano del corridoio, al muro, alla porta, ecc.
5. Quando si installa la cintura floreale in un corridoio o sullo stipite di una
porta, è possibile utilizzare corde e cinghie per legarla, ma è necessario
acquistare autonomamente i materiali di installazione.
6. Si consiglia di regolare manualmente la direzione dei rami della cintura di
fiori prima, in modo che la forma della cintura di fiori sia completa, quindi
appendere il
cintura di fiori sul muro, o posizionarla sul tavolo, o porte e finestre del cortile
interno, corridoi, ecc., secondo necessità
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELO: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el derecho
de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto dependerá
del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe si no le
informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de software en
nuestro producto.

Instrucciones de seguridad
Lea y comprenda este manual completo antes de ensamblar, instalar, operar o
realizar mantenimiento a este producto. No seguir estas advertencias e
instrucciones puede causar lesiones personales o daños a propiedad valiosa.
1. Los productos deberán ser instalados por adultos;
2. Utilice guantes para instalar el producto para evitar lesiones en las manos ;
3. Este producto solo es apto para uso en interiores;
4Este producto está hecho a mano y sus partes se caen fácilmente si se tira
con fuerza.
5. El producto debe mantenerse fuera del alcance de los niños y las mascotas.
Si alguna de sus partes se ingiere accidentalmente, consulte a un médico a
tiempo.

Lista de parámetros
Modelo XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Longitud del
producto

5 pies
( 1524 ± 100 mm )

6 pies
( 1828 ± 100 mm )

9 pies
( 2750 ± 100 mm )
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Plantas artificiales Pino de la Isla Norfolk
Cada modelo incluye 1 cinturón floral.
Las hojas del producto son verdes y el color de la luz es blanco cálido.
Nota: El producto se actualizará continuamente, las imágenes del manual
pueden no ser la última versión y el color y la forma del producto deben ser la
versión final según el producto real;

Consideraciones sobre el uso del producto
1. El cinturón de flores en la caja de transporte y embalaje estará ligeramente
apretado, pero no se dañará; después de retirar el producto de la caja de
embalaje, puede darle forma manualmente al cinturón de flores según sus
propias necesidades.
2. Instalación La instalación no se puede instalar bajo la lluvia, la humedad se
puede secar con un secador de pelo, dejar reposar durante un tiempo
prolongado, dar golpecitos suaves y rebotar para eliminar el polvo .
3.Las plantas no se marchitan y se pueden conservar de forma permanente,
pero no deben exponerse a la luz ultravioleta.
4. Dependiendo de la idea de uso del usuario, el cinturón de flores se puede
envolver alrededor de la barandilla del pasillo, la pared, la puerta, etc.
5. Al instalar el cinturón de flores en un pasillo o marco de puerta, puede usar
cuerdas y correas para atarlo, pero debe comprar estos materiales de
instalación por su cuenta.
6. Se recomienda ajustar manualmente la dirección de las ramas del cinturón
de flores primero, de modo que la forma del cinturón de flores esté completa, y
luego colgar el
Cinturón de flores en la pared, o colóquelo sobre la mesa, o en puertas y
ventanas de patios interiores, pasillos, etc., según sea necesario.
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELE: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli
w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje technologiczne lub
oprogramowania.

Instrukcje bezpieczeństwa
Przed montażem, instalacją, obsługą lub serwisowaniem produktu należy
przeczytać i zrozumieć całą instrukcję. Nieprzestrzeganie niniejszych
ostrzeżeń i instrukcji może spowodować obrażenia ciała lub uszkodzenie
cennego mienia.
1. Produkty powinny być instalowane przez osoby dorosłe;

2. Aby uniknąć obrażeń dłoni , podczas montażu produktu należy założyć

rękawice.

3. Produkt nadaje się wyłącznie do użytku wewnątrz pomieszczeń.

4Produkt ten jest wykonywany ręcznie, a jego poszczególne części mogą
łatwo odpaść, jeśli pociągnie się je zbyt mocno.
5. Produkt należy przechowywać w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci i zwierząt
domowych. W razie przypadkowego połknięcia któregokolwiek z elementów
produktu należy niezwłocznie zgłosić się do lekarza.

Christmas-Garland
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Lista parametrów
Model XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Długość produktu
5 stóp

( 1524±100mm )
6 stóp

( 1828±100mm )
9 stóp

( 2750±100mm )

Sztuczne rośliny Sosna z wyspy Norfolk
Do każdego modelu dołączony jest 1 pasek z motywem kwiatowym.
Ostrza produktu są zielone, a barwa światła jest ciepła, biała.
Uwaga: Produkt będzie stale aktualizowany, zdjęcia w instrukcji mogą nie być
najnowszą wersją, a kolor i kształt produktu powinny być wersją ostateczną
zgodną z rzeczywistym produktem;

Zagadnienia dotyczące użytkowania produktu
1. Pas kwiatowy w pudełku transportowym i opakowaniowym zostanie lekko
ściśnięty, ale nie ulegnie uszkodzeniu; po wyjęciu produktu z pudełka możesz
ręcznie ukształtować pas kwiatowy zgodnie z własnymi potrzebami.
2. Montażu nie można wykonywać na deszczu, na mokro można suszyć
suszarką do włosów, pozostawiać na dłuższy czas, delikatnie poklepywać i
usuwać kurz .
3. Rośliny nie więdną i można je trwale zakonserwować, jednak nie należy ich
wystawiać na działanie promieni ultrafioletowych.
4. W zależności od pomysłu użytkownika, pas kwiatowy można owinąć wokół
poręczy korytarza, ściany, drzwi itp.
5. Podczas montażu pasa kwiatowego w korytarzu lub framudze drzwi,
możesz użyć lin i pasów do jego związania, ale materiały montażowe musisz
zakupić samodzielnie.
6. Zaleca się najpierw ręczne dostosowanie kierunku gałęzi pasa kwiatowego,
tak aby kształt pasa kwiatowego był pełny, a następnie zawieszenie
pas z kwiatami na ścianie, lub umieść go na stole, drzwiach wewnętrznych i
oknach, korytarzach itp., w zależności od potrzeb
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODEL: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Dit is de originele handleiding. Lees alle instructies zorgvuldig door voordat u
het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich het recht voor om de
gebruiksaanwijzing duidelijk te interpreteren. Het uiterlijk van het product is
afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Neemt u het ons niet
kwalijk dat we u niet meer op de hoogte stellen van eventuele technologische
of software-updates voor ons product.

Veiligheidsinstructies
Lees deze volledige handleiding zorgvuldig door en zorg dat u deze begrijpt
voordat u dit product monteert, installeert, bedient of onderhoudt. Het niet
opvolgen van deze waarschuwingen en instructies kan leiden tot persoonlijk
letsel of schade aan waardevolle eigendommen.
1. Producten moeten door volwassenen worden geïnstalleerd;
2. Draag handschoenen bij de installatie van het product om handletsel te
voorkomen ;
3. Dit product is alleen geschikt voor gebruik binnenshuis;
4Dit product is handgemaakt en de onderdelen van het product kunnen er
gemakkelijk afvallen als er met kracht aan wordt getrokken.
5. Houd het product buiten bereik van kinderen en huisdieren. Mochten
onderdelen van het product per ongeluk worden ingeslikt, neem dan tijdig
contact op met een arts.

Parameterlijst
Model XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Christmas-Garland
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Productlengte
5 voet

( 1524±100 mm )
6 voet

( 1828±100 mm )
9 voet

( 2750±100 mm )

Kunstplanten Norfolk Island-den
Bij elk model wordt 1 bloemenriem meegeleverd.
De bladen van het product zijn groen en de kleur van het licht is warm wit.
Let op: het product wordt continu bijgewerkt, de afbeeldingen in de
handleiding zijn mogelijk niet de nieuwste versie en de kleur en vorm van het
product moeten de definitieve versie zijn op basis van het daadwerkelijke
product;

Overwegingen bij productgebruik
1. De bloemenband in de transport- en verpakkingsdoos zal enigszins worden
samengedrukt, maar zal niet beschadigd raken. Nadat u het product uit de
verpakking hebt gehaald, kunt u de bloemenband handmatig naar uw eigen
behoeften vormen.
2. Installatie kan niet in de regen worden geïnstalleerd, natte oppervlakken
kunnen worden gedroogd met een föhn, langdurig laten inwerken, zachtjes
deppen en het stof wegvegen .
3. Planten verwelken niet en kunnen permanent bewaard worden. Ze mogen
echter niet worden blootgesteld aan ultraviolet licht.
4. Afhankelijk van het gebruiksdoel van de gebruiker kan de bloemenband om
de leuning van de gang, de muur, de deur, enz. worden gewikkeld.
5. Wanneer u de bloemenband in een gang of deurkozijn installeert, kunt u
touwen en banden gebruiken om deze vast te maken, maar u moet de
installatiematerialen hiervoor zelf aanschaffen.
6. Het is aan te raden om eerst de richting van de takken van de bloemenband
handmatig aan te passen, zodat de vorm van de bloemenband volledig is, en
vervolgens de
bloemengordel aan de muur, of plaats hem op tafel, of binnentuindeuren en
ramen, gangen, enz., indien nodig
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MODELL: XH-TT0 1/ XH-TT0 2/ XH-TT0 3

Detta är originalinstruktionerna, vänligen läs alla instruktioner noggrant innan
du använder produkten. VEVOR förbehåller sig en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av den produkt du
mottagit. Vi ber om ursäkt för att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det
finns några teknik- eller programuppdateringar för vår produkt.

Säkerhetsinstruktioner
Läs och förstå hela denna manual innan du monterar, installerar, använder
eller utför service på denna produkt. Underlåtenhet att följa dessa varningar
och instruktioner kan orsaka personskador eller skador på värdefull egendom.
1. Produkterna ska installeras av vuxna;
2. Använd handskar när du installerar produkten för att undvika handskador;
3. Denna produkt är endast lämplig för inomhusbruk;
4Denna produkt är handgjord, och produktens delar faller lätt av om man drar i
dem med våld.
5. Produkten ska förvaras utom räckhåll för barn och husdjur, och om
produktens delar av misstag sväljs, vänligen skicka den till läkare i tid.

Parameterlista
Modell XH-TT0 1 XH-TT0 2 XH-TT0 3

Produktlängd
1,5 meter

( 1524±100mm )
1,8 meter

( 1828±100mm )
9 fot

( 2750±100mm )

Konstgjorda Norfolkön tall

Christmas-Garland
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växter
Varje modell inkluderar 1 blommigt bälte.
Produktens blad är gröna och ljusets färg är varmvit.
Obs: Produkten kommer att uppdateras kontinuerligt, bilderna i manualen
kanske inte är den senaste versionen, och produktens färg och form bör vara
den slutliga versionen enligt den faktiska produkten.

Att tänka på när det gäller produktanvändning
1. Blombandet i transport- och förpackningslådan kommer att klämmas något,
men kommer inte att skadas. Efter att du tagit ut produkten ur
förpackningslådan kan du manuellt forma blombandet efter dina egna behov.
2. Installationen kan inte installeras i regn, våt kan torkas med en hårtork, låt
stå länge, klappa försiktigt och studsa bort dammet .
3. Växter bleknar inte och kan bevaras permanent, men bör inte utsättas för
ultraviolett ljus.
4. Beroende på användarens användningsuppfattning kan blombältet lindas
runt korridorens ledstång, vägg, dörr etc.
5. När du installerar blombältet i en korridor eller dörrkarm kan du använda rep
och remmar för att knyta fast det, men du måste köpa dessa
installationsmaterial själv.
6. Det rekommenderas att först justera riktningen på blombältets grenar
manuellt, så att blombältets form är full, och sedan hänga upp
blombälte på väggen, eller placera det på bordet, eller inomhusdörrar och
fönster, korridorer etc., efter behov
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